Formation en assurances — Suisse romande

Groupe Mutuel Academy

O Lun.
Mar.

O Lun.
Mar.

O Lun.
Mar.

O Lun.
Mar.

13.11.23
14.11.23

2711.23
28.11.23

1112.23
1212.23

Industrie de I'assurance
Industrie de I'assurance

Connaissances juridiques
Connaissances juridiques

Assurances choses/patrimoine
Assurances choses/patrimoine

08.01.24 Assurances choses/patrimoine
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Lieu de la formation:

Groupe Mutuel

Avenue de la Rasude 8

1006 Lausanne
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Horaires:
08h30 — 12h00
1330 — 17h00
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